Area of Ciry

Aliquippa

Aliquippa

Ambridge

Ambridge

Baden

Carnegie

Carnegie

Carnegie

Coraopolis

Coraopolis

Coraopolis

Crafton

Crafton

Crafton

Leetsdale

South Park

South Park

South Park

South Park

Address

2720 Brodhead Rd.

514 Franklin Ave.

740 Park Rd.

740 Park Rd.

420 Dippold Ave.

601 Washington Ave.

39 West Main St.

330 Third Ave.

522 Charnot Rd.

923 Fifth Ave.

100 Gorwood Dr.

1821 Broadhead Fording Rd.

80 Bradford Ave.

50 Stratmore St.

373 Beaver St.

2624 Brandis Ave.

2624 Brandis Ave.

2624 Brandis Ave.

2624 Brandis Ave.

Zip Code

15001

15001

15003

15003

15005

15106

15106

15106

15108

15108

15108

15205

15205

15205

15056

15129

15129

15129

15129

Friday

Tuesday

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday

Thursday

Monday, Tuesday

Daily

Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Sunday

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday, Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

e

Food Resources for Familes 2=

Afternoon 12-2

Morning 11-1

Afternoon 1-3

Afternoon 3-5

Evening 5:30-7:30

All

Morning 10-2

Morning 9-12

Morning 10-1

Afternoon 11-2

Evening 5-7

Morning 9-12

Morning 9:15-12:15

Afternoon 11-1

Morning 11-12

Morning AM 11:00AM

Afternoon 4:00PM

Afternoon 4-5

Morning 11-12

Third Friday

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Third Monday and Tuesday

First, Third Wednesday

Every week

Every other Tuesday

Second Sunday

Weekly

Fourth Thursday also open 10 to 2 most days

Weekly

Second Friday

Second Monday

First Friday

Third Thursday

First Friday

Third Thursday



