

# Food Resources for Families



Area of City	Address	Zip Code	Day	Time	Details
Aliquippa	2720 Brodhead Rd.	15001	Friday	Afternoon 12-2	Third Friday
Aliquippa	514 Franklin Ave.	15001	Tuesday	Morning 11-1	Weekly
Ambridge	740 Park Rd.	15003	Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday	Afternoon 1-3	Weekly
Ambridge	740 Park Rd.	15003	Thursday	Afternoon 3-5	Weekly
Baden	420 Dippold Ave.	15005	Monday, Tuesday	Evening 5:30-7:30	Third Monday and Tuesday
Carnegie	601 Washington Ave.	15106	Daily	All	
Carnegie	39 West Main St.	15106	Wednesday	Morning 10-2	First, Third Wednesday
Carnegie	330 Third Ave.	15106	Tuesday	Morning 9-12	Every week
Coraopolis	522 Charnot Rd.	15108	Tuesday	Morning 10-1	Every other Tuesday
Coraopolis	923 Fifth Ave.	15108	Sunday	Afternoon 11-2	Second Sunday
Coraopolis	100 Gorwood Dr.	15108	Thursday	Evening 5-7	Weekly
Crafton	1821 Broadhead Fording Rd.	15205	Thursday	Morning 9-12	Fourth Thursday also open 10 to 2 most days
Crafton	80 Bradford Ave.	15205	Tuesday, Wednesday	Morning 9:15-12:15	Weekly
Crafton	50 Stratmore St.	15205	Friday	Afternoon 11-1	Second Friday
Leetsdale	373 Beaver St.	15056	Monday	Morning 11-12	Second Monday
South Park	2624 Brandis Ave.	15129	Monday	Morning AM 11:00AM	First Friday
South Park	2624 Brandis Ave.	15129	Thursday	Afternoon 4:00PM	Third Thursday
South Park	2624 Brandis Ave.	15129	Friday	Afternoon 4-5	First Friday
South Park	2624 Brandis Ave.	15129	Thursday	Morning 11-12	Third Thursday